
Myles for a Mission 5K / June 14, 2025 / Salisbury, NC

Finish Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division
1 197 Froilan Frutos 50 0:18:27 05:56 M Male Overall
2 307 Keaton Sloop 16 0:19:17 06:12 M Male Overall
3 309 Luke Bame 14 0:20:38 06:38 M Male Overall
4 215 Taylor Hyman 20 0:20:48 06:42 F Female Overall
5 282 Christopher Allen 49 0:20:57 06:45 M Male Overall Masters
6 204 Nick Golden 33 0:21:32 06:56 M Male-30-39
7 282 Zackary Allen 16 0:22:20 07:11 M Male-16-19
8 184 Brian Childress 38 0:23:04 07:25 M Male-30-39
9 200 Axton Golden 11 0:23:47 07:39 M Male-12-Under

10 290 Wendy Koeck 54 0:23:59 07:43 F Female Overall
11 273 Brenneman Thompson 66 0:24:22 07:51 M Male-60-69
12 241 Keon Pacheco 36 0:24:28 07:53 M Male-30-39
13 265 Steve Staley 70 0:24:33 07:54 M Male-70-Over
14 240 Melissa Orr 47 0:24:45 07:58 F Female Overall
15 172 Heather Basinger 49 0:25:09 08:06 F Female Overall Masters
16 182 Allen Callahan 32 0:25:55 08:21 M Male-30-39
17 203 Daniel Golden 59 0:26:01 08:22 M Male-50-59
18 304 Taylor O'Neal 26 0:26:42 08:36 F Female-20-29
19 228 Christina Leonard 36 0:26:43 08:36 F Female-30-39
20 263 Dylan St. Ours 32 0:26:53 08:39 M Male-30-39
21 268 Mark Summers 66 0:27:02 08:42 M Male-60-69
22 225 Constance Lafuente 40 0:27:05 08:43 F Female-40-49
23 205 Joe Harris 56 0:27:14 08:46 M Male-50-59
24 187 Abby Connolly 19 0:27:35 08:53 F Female-16-19
25 267 Sarah Stirewalt 37 0:27:39 08:54 F Female-30-39
26 169 Dianne Allen 69 0:27:48 08:57 F Female-60-69
27 235 Luke Mills 24 0:27:49 08:57 M Male-20-29
28 174 Macie Basinger 31 0:27:58 09:00 F Female-30-39
29 195 Candace Frambs 30 0:28:08 09:03 F Female-30-39
30 303 Rich Miller 63 0:28:23 09:08 M Male-60-69
31 194 James Eldreth 60 0:28:30 09:10 M Male-60-69
32 312 Frank Miller 64 0:29:06 09:22 M Male-60-69
33 175 Finn Basinger 13 0:29:13 09:24 M Male-13-15
34 229 Zhaoyang Li 30 0:29:15 09:25 M Male-30-39
35 301 Audra Leonard 35 0:29:26 09:28 F Female-30-39
36 287 Terry Eddinger 60 0:29:28 09:29 M Male-60-69
37 230 Jeff Linson 65 0:30:06 09:41 M Male-60-69
38 199 Scottie Goble 53 0:30:12 09:43 M Male-50-59
39 302 Brandon Leonard 40 0:30:15 09:44 M Male-40-49
40 213 Marvin Hudson 59 0:30:19 09:45 M Male-50-59
41 232 Susan Livengood 61 0:30:43 09:53 F Female-60-69
42 311 Sydney Houghton 34 0:31:21 10:05 F Female-30-39
43 170 Nancy Anderson 65 0:31:29 10:08 F Female-60-69
44 173 Jenson Basinger 12 0:32:03 10:19 M Male-12-Under
45 294 Samuel McDonald 40 0:32:36 10:30 M Male-40-49
46 269 Paul Tatsis 48 0:32:36 10:30 M Male-40-49
47 168 Ghost Alkano 31 0:32:46 10:33 M Male-30-39
48 238 Robert Money 72 0:33:17 10:43 M Male-70-Over
49 242 Frank Pancotto 76 0:33:19 10:43 M Male-70-Over
50 216 Danny Inman 59 0:33:30 10:47 M Male-50-59
51 285 Naomi Burleson-McDonald 12 0:33:30 10:47 F Female-12-Under
52 244 Dennis Pope 59 0:33:54 10:55 M Male-50-59
53 276 Joel Whittington 73 0:33:58 10:56 M Male-70-Over
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54 237 Morgan Milstead 29 0:34:12 11:00 F Female-20-29
55 306 Kelsey Sloop 12 0:34:51 11:13 F Female-12-Under
56 234 Kristina Miller 31 0:35:08 11:18 F Female-30-39
57 208 Caleb Helms 31 0:35:10 11:19 M Male-30-39
58 223 Cole Kurfees 26 0:35:33 11:27 M Male-20-29
59 222 Brian Klock 68 0:35:36 11:28 M Male-60-69
60 295 Robert Paratore 74 0:35:46 11:31 M Male-70-Over
61 317 Jesse Beaver 31 0:36:21 11:42 M Male-30-39
62 202 Cash Golden 10 0:37:48 12:10 M Male-12-Under
63 243 Ashton Pope 25 0:38:14 12:18 F Female-20-29
64 246 Joshua Pope 28 0:38:15 12:19 M Male-20-29
65 245 Emma Pope 30 0:38:20 12:20 F Female-30-39
66 284 Hannah Burleson-McDonald 39 0:38:58 12:33 F Female-30-39
67 289 Nathaniel Hatley 7 0:38:59 12:33 M Male-12-Under
68 233 Lori Mays 63 0:39:34 12:44 F Female-60-69
69 224 Savannah Kurfees 23 0:40:35 13:04 F Female-20-29
70 226 Kim Lambert 57 0:43:54 14:08 F Female-50-59
71 256 Stephen Schoeberle 68 0:44:28 14:19 M Male-60-69
72 286 Ava Coody 17 0:45:25 14:37 F Female-16-19
73 292 Beth Lewis 38 0:45:26 14:37 F Female-30-39
74 291 Ava Lewis 16 0:45:27 14:38 F Female-16-19
75 253 Nolan Rodgers 33 0:46:11 14:52 M Male-30-39
76 299 Charleston Storey 11 0:48:47 15:42 F Female-12-Under
77 207 Michael Harvey 26 0:49:02 15:47 M Male-20-29
78 206 Chandler Harvey 30 0:49:03 15:47 F Female-30-39
79 275 Emily Weddington 43 0:51:57 16:43 F Female-40-49
80 310 Megan Bame 46 0:51:57 16:43 F Female-40-49
81 274 Brittany Thompson 35 0:53:01 17:04 F Female-30-39
82 188 Abby Corriher 34 0:53:03 17:05 F Female-30-39
83 316 Emma Corriher 9 0:53:04 17:05 F Female-12-Under
84 239 Rob Nicholson 54 0:53:29 17:13 M Male-50-59
85 Finish card not turned in at results table
86 211 Jasmine Hoeffner 27 0:55:51 17:59 F Female-20-29
87 183 Donna Callahan 49 0:55:52 17:59 F Female-40-49
88 180 Lauren Bettis 33 0:56:16 18:07 F Female-30-39
89 191 Micah Corriher 27 0:56:18 18:07 F Female-20-29
90 210 Kim Helms 58 0:56:19 18:08 F Female-50-59
91 Finish card not turned in at results table
92 190 Chandler Corriher 27 0:56:21 18:08 M Male-20-29
93 217 Teresa Jackson 58 0:57:49 18:37 F Female-50-59
94 Finish card not turned in at results table
95 198 Alicia Giddings 55 0:57:51 18:37 F Female-50-59
96 270 Courtney Taylor 34 0:57:52 18:38 F Female-30-39
97 186 Karen Collins 57 0:58:52 18:57 F Female-50-59
98 260 Joshua Sherrill 43 0:58:54 18:57 M Male-40-49
99 192 Denise Crosby 70 0:58:55 18:58 F Female-70-Over

100 220 Kaylin Kilby 30 1:00:46 19:34 F Female-30-39
101 221 Samuel Kilby 29 1:00:46 19:34 M Male-20-29
102 262 Cristin Smith 33 1:00:50 19:35 F Female-30-39
103 212 Sarah Holton 27 1:00:52 19:35 F Female-20-29
104 300 Eric Storey 43 1:01:10 19:41 M Male-40-49
105 167 Laura Abernathy 69 1:01:38 19:50 F Female-60-69
106 298 Alexandria Storey 39 1:01:38 19:50 F Female-30-39
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Overall Female
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 215 Taylor Hyman 20 0:20:48 06:42 F Female Overall 4
2 290 Wendy Koeck 54 0:23:59 07:43 F Female Overall 10
3 240 Melissa Orr 47 0:24:45 07:58 F Female Overall 14

Overall Female Masters
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 172 Heather Basinger 49 0:25:09 08:06 F Female Overall Masters 15

Overall Male
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 197 Froilan Frutos 50 0:18:27 05:56 M Male Overall 1
2 307 Keaton Sloop 16 0:19:17 06:12 M Male Overall 2
3 309 Luke Bame 14 0:20:38 06:38 M Male Overall 3

Overall Male Masters
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 282 Christopher Allen 49 0:20:57 06:45 M Male Overall Masters 5

Female 12 & Under
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 285 Naomi Burleson-McDonald 12 0:33:30 10:47 F Female-12-Under 51
2 306 Kelsey Sloop 12 0:34:51 11:13 F Female-12-Under 55
3 299 Charleston Storey 11 0:48:47 15:42 F Female-12-Under 76
4 316 Emma Corriher 9 0:53:04 17:05 F Female-12-Under 83

Female 16-19
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 187 Abby Connolly 19 0:27:35 08:53 F Female-16-19 24
2 286 Ava Coody 17 0:45:25 14:37 F Female-16-19 72
3 291 Ava Lewis 16 0:45:27 14:38 F Female-16-19 74

Female 20-29
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 304 Taylor O'Neal 26 0:26:42 08:36 F Female-20-29 18
2 237 Morgan Milstead 29 0:34:12 11:00 F Female-20-29 54
3 243 Ashton Pope 25 0:38:14 12:18 F Female-20-29 63
4 224 Savannah Kurfees 23 0:40:35 13:04 F Female-20-29 69
5 211 Jasmine Hoeffner 27 0:55:51 17:59 F Female-20-29 86
6 191 Micah Corriher 27 0:56:18 18:07 F Female-20-29 89
7 212 Sarah Holton 27 1:00:52 19:35 F Female-20-29 103

Female 30-39
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 228 Christina Leonard 36 0:26:43 08:36 F Female-30-39 19
2 267 Sarah Stirewalt 37 0:27:39 08:54 F Female-30-39 25
3 174 Macie Basinger 31 0:27:58 09:00 F Female-30-39 28
4 195 Candace Frambs 30 0:28:08 09:03 F Female-30-39 29
5 301 Audra Leonard 35 0:29:26 09:28 F Female-30-39 35
6 311 Sydney Houghton 34 0:31:21 10:05 F Female-30-39 42
7 234 Kristina Miller 31 0:35:08 11:18 F Female-30-39 56
8 245 Emma Pope 30 0:38:20 12:20 F Female-30-39 65
9 284 Hannah Burleson-McDonald 39 0:38:58 12:33 F Female-30-39 66
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10 292 Beth Lewis 38 0:45:26 14:37 F Female-30-39 73
11 206 Chandler Harvey 30 0:49:03 15:47 F Female-30-39 78
12 274 Brittany Thompson 35 0:53:01 17:04 F Female-30-39 81
13 188 Abby Corriher 34 0:53:03 17:05 F Female-30-39 82
14 180 Lauren Bettis 33 0:56:16 18:07 F Female-30-39 88
15 270 Courtney Taylor 34 0:57:52 18:38 F Female-30-39 96
16 220 Kaylin Kilby 30 1:00:46 19:34 F Female-30-39 100
17 262 Cristin Smith 33 1:00:50 19:35 F Female-30-39 102
18 298 Alexandria Storey 39 1:01:38 19:50 F Female-30-39 106

Female 40-49
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 225 Constance Lafuente 40 0:27:05 08:43 F Female-40-49 22
2 275 Emily Weddington 43 0:51:57 16:43 F Female-40-49 79
3 310 Megan Bame 46 0:51:57 16:43 F Female-40-49 80
4 183 Donna Callahan 49 0:55:52 17:59 F Female-40-49 87

Female 50-59
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 226 Kim Lambert 57 0:43:54 14:08 F Female-50-59 70
2 210 Kim Helms 58 0:56:19 18:08 F Female-50-59 90
3 217 Teresa Jackson 58 0:57:49 18:37 F Female-50-59 93
4 198 Alicia Giddings 55 0:57:51 18:37 F Female-50-59 95
5 186 Karen Collins 57 0:58:52 18:57 F Female-50-59 97

Female 60-69
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 169 Dianne Allen 69 0:27:48 08:57 F Female-60-69 26
2 232 Susan Livengood 61 0:30:43 09:53 F Female-60-69 41
3 170 Nancy Anderson 65 0:31:29 10:08 F Female-60-69 43
4 233 Lori Mays 63 0:39:34 12:44 F Female-60-69 68
5 167 Laura Abernathy 69 1:01:38 19:50 F Female-60-69 105

Female 70 & Over
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 192 Denise Crosby 70 0:58:55 18:58 F Female-70-Over 99

Male 12 & Under
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 200 Axton Golden 11 0:23:47 07:39 M Male-12-Under 9
2 173 Jenson Basinger 12 0:32:03 10:19 M Male-12-Under 44
3 202 Cash Golden 10 0:37:48 12:10 M Male-12-Under 62
4 289 Nathaniel Hatley 7 0:38:59 12:33 M Male-12-Under 67

Male 13-15
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 175 Finn Basinger 13 0:29:13 09:24 M Male-13-15 33

Male 16-19
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 282 Zackary Allen 16 0:22:20 07:11 M Male-16-19 7
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Male 20-29
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 235 Luke Mills 24 0:27:49 08:57 M Male-20-29 27
2 223 Cole Kurfees 26 0:35:33 11:27 M Male-20-29 58
3 246 Joshua Pope 28 0:38:15 12:19 M Male-20-29 64
4 207 Michael Harvey 26 0:49:02 15:47 M Male-20-29 77
5 190 Chandler Corriher 27 0:56:21 18:08 M Male-20-29 92
6 221 Samuel Kilby 29 1:00:46 19:34 M Male-20-29 101

Male 30-39
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 204 Nick Golden 33 0:21:32 06:56 M Male-30-39 6
2 184 Brian Childress 38 0:23:04 07:25 M Male-30-39 8
3 241 Keon Pacheco 36 0:24:28 07:53 M Male-30-39 12
4 182 Allen Callahan 32 0:25:55 08:21 M Male-30-39 16
5 263 Dylan St. Ours 32 0:26:53 08:39 M Male-30-39 20
6 229 Zhaoyang Li 30 0:29:15 09:25 M Male-30-39 34
7 168 Ghost Alkano 31 0:32:46 10:33 M Male-30-39 47
8 208 Caleb Helms 31 0:35:10 11:19 M Male-30-39 57
9 317 Jesse Beaver 31 0:36:21 11:42 M Male-30-39 61

10 253 Nolan Rodgers 33 0:46:11 14:52 M Male-30-39 75

Male 40-49
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 302 Brandon Leonard 40 0:30:15 09:44 M Male-40-49 39
2 294 Samuel McDonald 40 0:32:36 10:30 M Male-40-49 45
3 269 Paul Tatsis 48 0:32:36 10:30 M Male-40-49 46
4 260 Joshua Sherrill 43 0:58:54 18:57 M Male-40-49 98
5 300 Eric Storey 43 1:01:10 19:41 M Male-40-49 104

Male 50-59
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 203 Daniel Golden 59 0:26:01 08:22 M Male-50-59 17
2 205 Joe Harris 56 0:27:14 08:46 M Male-50-59 23
3 199 Scottie Goble 53 0:30:12 09:43 M Male-50-59 38
4 213 Marvin Hudson 59 0:30:19 09:45 M Male-50-59 40
5 216 Danny Inman 59 0:33:30 10:47 M Male-50-59 50
6 244 Dennis Pope 59 0:33:54 10:55 M Male-50-59 52
7 239 Rob Nicholson 54 0:53:29 17:13 M Male-50-59 84

Male 60-69
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 273 Brenneman Thompson 66 0:24:22 07:51 M Male-60-69 11
2 268 Mark Summers 66 0:27:02 08:42 M Male-60-69 21
3 303 Rich Miller 63 0:28:23 09:08 M Male-60-69 30
4 194 James Eldreth 60 0:28:30 09:10 M Male-60-69 31
5 312 Frank Miller 64 0:29:06 09:22 M Male-60-69 32
6 287 Terry Eddinger 60 0:29:28 09:29 M Male-60-69 36
7 230 Jeff Linson 65 0:30:06 09:41 M Male-60-69 37
8 222 Brian Klock 68 0:35:36 11:28 M Male-60-69 59
9 256 Stephen Schoeberle 68 0:44:28 14:19 M Male-60-69 71
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Male 70 & Over
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 265 Steve Staley 70 0:24:33 07:54 M Male-70-Over 13
2 238 Robert Money 72 0:33:17 10:43 M Male-70-Over 48
3 242 Frank Pancotto 76 0:33:19 10:43 M Male-70-Over 49
4 276 Joel Whittington 73 0:33:58 10:56 M Male-70-Over 53
5 295 Robert Paratore 74 0:35:46 11:31 M Male-70-Over 60

Fun Run Female
Place Bib # Name Age Time Gender Overall

1 177 Ella Beaver 8 0:04:04 F 2
2 278 Eevi Wright 7 0:04:07 F 3
3 210 Blake Golden 6 0:04:10 F 4
4 283 Monroe Bishop 5 0:04:13 F 5
5 279 Saylah Wright 7 0:04:15 F 6
6 297 Layla Ritchie 4 0:04:40 F 8
7 305 Emersyn Mahaley 5 0:04:41 F 9
8 171 Baker Basinger 6 0:04:59 F 11
9 293 Joanna McDonald 4 0:05:20 F 12

10 315 Remi Basinger 4 0:05:25 F 13
11 313 McKinley Richardson 3 0:05:51 F 15
12 271 Emery Taylor 6 0:06:14 F 17
13 280 Kathryn Roseman 3 0:09:02 F 21
14 308 Denver Pope 2 0:10:16 F 22

Fun Run Male
Place Bib # Name Age Time Gender Overall

1 296 Hunter Ritchie 8 0:03:53 M 1
2 319 Banks Bennett 6 0:04:24 M 7
3 320 Hutch Bennett 4 0:04:58 M 10
4 185 Karsen Childress 6 0:05:32 M 14
5 272 Lincoln Taylor 4 0:06:11 M 16
6 247 Lincoln Pope 4 0:06:58 M 18
7 181 Luke Bettis 4 0:07:04 M 19
8 288 Nathaniel Hatley 7 0:08:53 M 20
9 314 Emmett Houston 2 0:11:11 M 23


